
2023-24 Monroe Baseball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Time Site Bus

Aug. 9 Wednesday Mossville 4:30 Away
Aug. 10 Thursday Brimfield 4:15 Away
Aug. 12 Saturday Parkview/St. Jude 10:00 Monroe Round Robin
Aug. 14 Monday Princeville 4:15 Monroe
Aug. 16 Wednesday Broadmoor 4:30 Away Shade Park
Aug. 19 Saturday Illini Bluffs 10:00 Away DH
Aug. 21 Monday Rankin 4:15 Monroe
Aug. 23 Wednesday Elmwood 4:15 Away 2:50
Aug. 26 Saturday L-Walters 10:00 Away DH
Aug. 29 Tuesday Oak Grove 4:15 Monroe
Aug. 30 Wednesday Norwood 4:15 Away
Sept. 5 Tuesday Robein 4:30 Away
Sept 6 Wednesday St. Pats 4:30 Away 3:00
Sept. 7 Thursday Georgetowne 4:30 Monroe 8th Grade Night
Sept. 9 Saturday Pekin Edison 10:00 Monroe

Sept. 13-16-18 Regional TBA

Sept. 23 Saturday Sectional 11:00

Sept 29,30 Friday/Saturday State EastSide


